


SIGNATURE TREATMENT

THE VIENNESE LIFT
& GLOW RITUAL

This skin-reviving ritual will tone the facial muscles, release
tension, activate the lymphatic system, drain the face from
toxins and depuff the face. It effectively diminishes the visibility
of fine lines and wrinkles, resulting in a tighter, brighter
complexion by using a combination of Gua Sha, Glow Cupping,
Dry Brushing, and Cryo-massage techniques, enhanced by the
nourishing properties of botanical skincare products.

75 minutes | 230 €

AYURVEDIC TREATMENT

AYURVEDIC BODY
TREATMENT

Ayurveda, a traditional Indian medicine system, has a rich
history of use. It emphasizes the five elements’ impact on health.
The Marma points are specific anatomical locations in your
body through which the energy of these elements flows. Led by
our skilled therapist from Kerala, the treatment stimulates these
spots, boosts energy flow, and relieves muscles through a gentle
massage combining lymphatic techniques.

75 minutes | 225 €

PERFORMED BY CLEAN BEAUTY CONCEPT.
BORN IN VIENNA. MADE IN AUSTRIA.
100% NATURAL & ORGANIC INGREDIENTS.

BOOK YOUR
SIGNATURE APPOINTMENT

BOOKYOUR
AYURVEDIC APPOINTMENT



MASSAGE

Classic Back Massage

Classic Full Body Massage

Deep Tissue Massage

Hot Stone Massage
Salt Stone Massage
Foot Massage

Swiss Pine Full Body Relaxation Massage

FACIAL SPATREATMENTS

Classic Face Massage

Intense Hydrating Facial

FOR MAXIMUM CONVENIENCE AND FLEXIBILITY, WE RECOMMEND THAT YOU SCHEDULE YOUR SPA TREATMENTS IN ADVANCE.

30 minutes

50 minutes
75 minutes

90 minutes

50 minutes
75 minutes

90 minutes

75 minutes
60 minutes

30 minutes

50 minutes

50 minutes

75 minutes

SPA MENU

EUR

110

155
195
225

175
215
245

195
175
110

155

EUR

155
195

BODY & FACE TREATMENTS

Algae Face Mask (Add-On)
Algae Full Body Treatment
Dry Brushing (Full Body)
Herbal Full Body Peeling
Salt Full Body Peeling

SPECIALS

The following options are available as add-ons

and will be charged in addition to your selected treatment

In-Room Massage (suites only)
Early bird (8am - 11am)
Night owl (8pm - 10pm)

90 minutes
20 minutes
30 minutes

30 minutes

EUR

35
250
65
85
85

EUR

50
30
30



HOURS OF OPERATION
Almanac Spa is open from 6am to 10pm.

Guests may enjoy our complimentary spa facilities,
including an indoor swimming pool, a sauna and a steam room.

ALMANAC SPA, PARKRING 14-16, 1010 VIENNA
+43 1266 0108 4031 | SPAVIENNA@ALMANACHOTELS.COM

ALMANACHOTELS.COM/VIENNA



