ALMANAC SPA MENU

ALMANAC

PALAIS VIENNA

SIGNATURE TREATMENT

THE VIENNESE LIFT & GLOW RITUAL

This skin-reviving ritual will tone the facial muscles, release tension, activate the lymphatic system, drain the face from toxins and depuff the face. It effectively diminishes the visibility of fine lines and wrinkles, resulting in a tighter, brighter complexion by using a combination of Gua Sha, Glow Cupping, Dry Brushing, and Cryo-massage techniques, enhanced by the nourishing properties of botanical skincare products.

75 minutes | 230 €

AYURVEDIC TREATMENT

AYURVEDIC BODY TREATMENT

Ayurveda, a traditional Indian medicine system, has a rich history of use. It emphasizes the five elements' impact on health. The Marma points are specific anatomical locations in your body through which the energy of these elements flows. Led by our skilled therapist from Kerala, the treatment stimulates these spots, boosts energy flow, and relieves muscles through a gentle massage combining lymphatic techniques.

75 minutes | 225 €



PERFORMED BY CLEAN BEAUTY CONCEPT.
BORN IN VIENNA. MADE IN AUSTRIA.
100% NATURAL & ORGANIC INGREDIENTS.



BOOK YOUR SIGNATURE APPOINTMENT

BOOK YOUR AYURVEDIC APPOINTMENT

SPA MENU

MASSAGE		EUR	BODY & FACE TREATMENTS	EUR
Classic Back Massage	30 minutes	110	Algae Face Mask (Add-On)	35
Classic Full Body Massage	50 minutes 75 minutes 90 minutes	155 195 225	Algae Full Body Treatment 90 minu Dry Brushing (Full Body) 20 minu Herbal Full Body Peeling 30 minu Salt Full Body Peeling 30 minu	ites 65 ites 85
Deep Tissue Massage	50 minutes 75 minutes 90 minutes	175 215 245	SPECIALS The following options are available as add-ons and will be charged in addition to your selected treatment	EUR
Hot Stone Massage	75 minutes	195		
Salt Stone Massage Foot Massage	60 minutes 30 minutes	175 110	In-Room Massage (suites only) Early bird (8am - 11am)	50 30 30
Swiss Pine Full Body Relaxation Massage	50 minutes	155	Night owl (8pm - 10pm)	30
FACIAL SPA TREATMENTS		EUR		
Classic Face Massage Intense Hydrating Facial	50 minutes 75 minutes	155 195		

HOURS OF OPERATION

Almanac Spa is open from 6am to 10pm. Guests may enjoy our complimentary spa facilities, including an indoor swimming pool, a sauna and a steam room.

ALMANAC SPA, PARKRING 14-16, 1010 VIENNA +43 1266 0108 4031 | SPA.VIENNA@ALMANACHOTELS.COM

ALMANACHOTELS.COM/VIENNA